
Year 7 Assessments
(Date Order)

Subject Day Group Time

English Monday 06 May 2024 7F Lesson

English Tuesday 07 May 2024 7K Lesson

English Tuesday 07 May 2024 7M Lesson

English Tuesday 07 May 2024 7W Lesson

English Wednesday 08 May 2024 7L Lesson

French Speaking Wednesday 08 May 2024 7M Lesson

English Thursday 09 May 2024 7B Lesson

English Thursday 09 May 2024 7K Lesson

English Thursday 09 May 2024 7F Lesson

English Thursday 09 May 2024 7M Lesson

English Thursday 09 May 2024 7W Lesson

French Speaking Thursday 09 May 2024 7M Lesson

English Friday 10 May 2024 7B Lesson

English Friday 10 May 2024 7L Lesson

French Speaking Friday 10 May 2024 7F Lesson

French Speaking Friday 10 May 2024 7W Lesson

French Speaking Monday 13 May 2024 7F Lesson

French Speaking Monday 13 May 2024 7W Lesson

French Reading & Listening Monday 13 May 2024 7M Lesson

French Reading & Listening Tuesday 14 May 2024 7F Lesson

French Speaking Tuesday 14 May 2024 7R Lesson

Geography Tuesday 14 May 2024 7M Period 5

Geography Wednesday 15 May 2024 7L Period 5

Geography Wednesday 15 May 2024 7B Period 1

History Wednesday 15 May 2024 7F Lesson

French Speaking Thursday 16 May 2024 7R Lesson

French Reading & Listening Thursday 16 May 2024 7W Lesson

French Writing Thursday 16 May 2024 7M Lesson

Geography Thursday 16 May 2024 7R Period 4

Geography Thursday 16 May 2024 7K Period 5

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7C Period 5

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7H Period 5

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7J Period 3

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7N Period 1

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7P Period 1

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7T Period 3

Science Friday 17 May 2024 7V Period 1

French Writing Friday 17 May 2024 7F Lesson

French Writing Friday 17 May 2024 7W Lesson

Geography Friday 17 May 2024 7W Period 5

History Friday 17 May 2024 7L Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7C Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7H Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7J Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7P Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7V Lesson

Maths Monday 20 May 2024 7T Lesson

RE Monday 20 May 2024 7V Period 4

French Reading & Listening Monday 20 May 2024 7R Lesson



Year 7 Assessments
(Date Order)

Subject Day Group Time

Maths Tuesday 21 May 2024 7C Lesson

Maths Tuesday 21 May 2024 7H Lesson

Maths Tuesday 21 May 2024 7J Lesson

RE Tuesday 21 May 2024 7P Period 4

French Writing Tuesday 21 May 2024 7R Lesson

Maths Wednesday 22 May 2024 7V Lesson

Maths Wednesday 22 May 2024 7T Lesson

Geography Wednesday 22 May 2024 7F Period 5

Maths Thursday 23 May 2024 7H Lesson

Maths Thursday 23 May 2024 7J Lesson

Maths Thursday 23 May 2024 7P Lesson

Maths Thursday 23 May 2024 7V Lesson

RE Thursday 23 May 2024 7C Period 2

RE Thursday 23 May 2024 7H Period 4

RE Thursday 23 May 2024 7N Period 3

Maths Friday 24 May 2024 7C Lesson

Maths Friday 24 May 2024 7P Lesson

Maths Friday 24 May 2024 7T Lesson

RE Friday 24 May 2024 7J Period 2

RE Friday 24 May 2024 7T Period 3

PE Monday 7RC Lesson

PE Monday 8th April - Monday 8th July All Lesson

PE Thursday 7B Lesson

PE Tuesday 7B Lesson

Computing w/c Monday 7th May All Lesson

Design Technology w/c Monday 7th May All Lesson

Art w/c Monday 7th May All Lesson

PE Wednesday 7RC Lesson


